
Nr.
crt.

Denumire 
județ

Denumire unitate 
administrativ-teritorială

Nr. 
Registru 

cereri 
adresate 

CAÎL

Nr. înregistrare 
cerere la

Registratura 
MFP / 

completări

Dată 
înregistrare 

cerere la 
Registratura 

MFP / 
completări

Nr. și dată 
înregistrare 

cerere la 
DGTDP / 

completări

Destinație împrumut

Valoare subvenții 
restante aferente 
furnizării energiei 

termice către 
populație

- lei -

Valoare 
împrumut, cf. 

Cerere
- lei -

Perioada de 
rambursare 

(în ani)
Dobândă

462.661.949,00 462.661.949,00 x x

1 BUCUREȘTI
MUNICIPIUL 

BUCUREȘTI
4241

33795/

34258

05.06.2019

06.06.2019

588128/ 

05.06.2019

588193/ 

06.06.2019

Plata subvențiilor restante aferente 

furnizării energiei termice către 

populație 

462.661.949,00 462.661.949,00 10 5,75%

TOTAL:
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